
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05275045 

Name of Company 

OMI Parinership Limited 

|/We 

Nigel Morrison, Hartwell House, 55-61 Victoria Street, Bristol, BS1 6FT 

Alistair Wardell, 11/13 Penhill Road, Card'ff, CF11 SUP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at Br foi feos 

Signed \) NA Ww Date 13 February 2015 
V 

Grant Thornton UK LLP > 

Hartwell House 4 

55-61 Victoria Street Insolvd a 

Bristol Zz 
*A42FWSLN 

BS1 6FT 3 A23 04/03/2015 #170 

COMPANIES HOUSE — 

ame Ra TEWIT 
Ref ©097003/NZM/TZB/A MN a 100 5/02/2015 #347 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



A Rt 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of OMI Partnership Limited 
on the 31 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I beiteve that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Orvetn Chaites Ezms (sac 

Signed Fil 

Wn 
Dated \t he lovers 20\S_ 

*A42FWSLVY 
A23 04/03/2015 #171 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

I
e



A — Summary of Assets 

Asseis . 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Leasehold and Icasehold improvements 

Plant & machinery, Office equipment and fixtures & fittings 

Stock 

Loan — 194F 

Loan — Seymour Arms 

Loan to director 

Sundry bank balance 

Prepayments 

Uncharged assets 

None 

Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors 

smu / Lo Date _\A lo his 

la 

Book Estmated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

247,122 . 

39,118 9.700 

15,460 15,460 

141,782 - 

216 964 50,000 

5,111 5,11 

11,060 11,060 

9,087 - 

683,704 91 331 



RR ~~ UALR Y UL LA EILIts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

R 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of aossets after floating charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

91,331 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 
613,891 

(520,560) 

£ 

198 

(522,758) 

Signature Vij Date ul L | \v_ 
(7 a rot 



i 
Lo) 

| 
|
 

Cl 
YW 

ord 
A
E
,
 

ainyeusig 

AS8 
$889 

eu 
Bl 

auON 
| 

00081 
| OLdN 

H
O
d
M
o
N
 

‘eBoo]Jue MA 
16 | surytiag 
$ Auedwios 

‘OsNoYyolE AA 
B*eP-Jodns-uojysayq 
s Aueduioo 
SeIpepuy AA 

s Auedwuoo 
‘proyueyor ay 
-JO}I palo 